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Power Search - Graph

Bl1. Which of the following best describes your business?

Locally owned
and operated,
with one location

Response
1

Locally owned and
operated, with more
than one location
(Specify number)

Responses

Locally owned and operated, with one
location

Locally owned and operated, with more
than one location (Specify number)

Total

3 (25 %)

4 5

Number of Companies

Series 1
9
3

12

Series 1 (%)
75.0%
25.0%

100.0%



BI2. Is at least one of the owners involved in the day-to-day operation of the business?

Yes - 12 (100 %)

Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
Yes 12 100.0%
Total 12 100.0%




BI3. Is at least one of the owners a resident of the community?

Yes - 8 (67 %)

No - 4 (33 %)

Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
Yes 8 66.7%
No 4 33.3%

Total 12 100.0%



Bl4. Does your business have a business plan?

Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
Yes 6 50.0%
No (go to BI5) 6 50.0%

Total 12 100.0%



BI5. How many years has your business been in operation in this community?

4to 10
years

2(17 %)

o
(2]
c
o 11to25 o
2 years 4(33%)
(0]
o
Over 35
years
i |
3 6
Number of Companies
Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
4t0 10 years 2 16.7%
11to 25 years 4 33.3%
Over 35 years 6 50.0%
Total 12 100.0%




BI6. How many years have the current owner/owners been operating this business?

4t010
years

11to 25
years

Response

26 to 35
years

Over 35
years

Responses
4t0 10 years
11to 25 years
26 to 35 years
Over 35 years

Total

2 (17 %)

1(8 %)

—_ -

2 3

Number of Companies

Series 1

2

12

4 (33 %)

Series 1 (%)
16.7%
41.7%

8.3%
33.3%

100.0%



BI7. Including owner/owners, how many employees work at this location?

1-4 S (42 %)

[0]
(2]
c
8 4 (33 %)
[}
(0]
o
10 - 9
19 3 (25 %)
A : ’ ‘ 1 ’ ’ ’ I ’ ’ ’ I ’ ’ i I ‘ ’ ’ 1
1 2 3 4 5
Number of Companies
Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
1-4 5 41.7%
5-9 4 33.3%
10-19 3 25.0%

Total 12 100.0%



BI9. The primary market of your business is

Local 2 (17 %)

[0}
(2]
c
8 Regional
%]
o)
o
International
. i i i i .
1 2 3 4 5
Number of Companies
Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
Local 2 16.7%
Regional 5 41.7%
International 5 41.7%
Total 12 100.0%




BC1. What is your general impression of this community as a place to do business?

No
response

Poor
[0
(%]
C
o
Q.
[%2]
o}
o

Fair

Good

Responses

No response
Poor

Fair

Good

Total

1(8 %)

2(17 %)

4 (33 %)

5 (42 %)

2 3

Number of Companies

Series 1

1

12

Series 1 (%)
8.3%

16.7%

33.3%
41.7%

100.0%



BC2. In the past 3 years has your attitude about doing business in this community

changed?

Yes, more
positive (Go to
question BC2b.)

2(17 %)

[0
2 Yes, more
2  negative (Go to
@ question BC2c.)

o
No change
(Go to
question BC3)

4
Responses

Yes, more positive (Go to question
BC2b.)

Yes, more negative (Go to question
BC2c.)

No change (Go to question BC3)

Total

3

Number of Companies

Series 1
2

6

4

12

4 (33 %)

Series 1 (%)
16.7%
50.0%
33.3%

100.0%



BC3. How would you rate the following factors of doing business in this community? -
Workforce

(O]
0
c
8  Fair 4 (33 %)
8
o
Good 3 (25 %)
. I ‘ ’ ‘ I ‘ ‘ ’ I ’ ‘ ‘ I ’ ‘ ’ 1
1 2 3 4 5
Number of Companies
Responses Series 1 Series 1 (%)
Poor 5 41.7%
Fair 4 33.3%
Good 3 25.0%

Total 12 100.0%



Responses
No response
Not applicable
Fair

Good

Total

Series 1

1

12

Series 1 (%)
8.3%

50.0%
25.0%

16.7%

100.0%



